
Unique Auctions Catalogue 01 Aug 2014
1 Gouche painting of a 'Violinist', F/G £25.00 - £30.00
2 4 F/G history of Pharmacy prints, some damp marks £20.00 - £25.00
3 F/G watercolour of an African village landscape signed F H Dutton £25.00 - £30.00
4 Pair of F/G 'Lakeside' landscape watercolours, signed Read Wallis £25.00 - £30.00
5 F/G watercolour 'The Night Watchmen' signed James Mason £20.00 - £40.00
6 19thC oil on board of cattle in stream, signed D Hapo? £20.00 - £30.00
7 F/G print 'A game of bowls' after Walter Dendy Sadler £15.00 - £25.00
8 Pair of F/G seascape watercolours signed H Nelson £20.00 - £30.00
9 Pair of handpainted Oriental panels £25.00 - £40.00

10 3 F/G Space related watercolours signed Sami Sweeten £30.00 - £50.00
11 F/G marine Watercolour signed D M Robinson, 1919 £40.00 - £60.00
12 Framed oil on board 'Everglades' £10.00 - £15.00
13 19thC oil on canvas marine scape 'Full Sails and Steam Ahead' £225.00 - £250.00
14 Framed Oil on board, village scene 'Chinchvad India' presentation 1959 signed N G David £20.00 - £30.00
15 Pair of F/G watercolours 'Unloading the catch' Signed H Smithbent? £80.00 - £100.00
16 Early 20thC F/G watercolour, Venetian scene, Signed Walter Witham £40.00 - £60.00
17 F/G mixed media painting 'Castle of Chalon' 1880? indistinct £40.00 - £60.00
18 F/G painting of Boxer John H Stracey and on reverse, and a nude oil painting of an elderly lady £20.00 - £40.00
19 Pair of 19thC oil canvas village scenes by river, signed T W Parnaby £90.00 - £120.00
20 4 F/G (1 glass A/F) Vanity Fair prints 1901-1903 £20.00 - £40.00
21 5 F/G Vanity Fair prints 1902-1904 (1 glass missing, 1 A/F) £20.00 - £40.00
22 F/G watercolour 'In the Chelsea Living Room' Signed Hazel McKinley (Master & Pupil Exhibition) £15.00 - £20.00
23 20thC Continental oil on canvas of dwelling by lake with mountains in the distance signed Mancini £20.00 - £30.00
24 Oil on board Devon coastal village signed E J H Tripconey £25.00 - £40.00
25 Oak framed abstract Pallet oil on board, Signed 

but indistinct £15.00 - £25.00
26 Pair of 19thC oils on canvas 'Cattle at lakes edge with Mountains beyond' and 'Rowing boat on lake' initialed HM (Both frames and canvases A/F) £50.00 - £75.00
27 19thC lithograph 'Coastal Headland' W.H. Vernon facsimilie signed (glass a/f) £20.00 - £30.00
28 F/G Victorian Sampler - Florence Ellen North aged 12 1888 £20.00 - £25.00
29 F/G and double mounted print of 'An Attractive Girl in a Garden' Gordon King facsimilie with signature £10.00 - £15.00
30 Pine framed oil on board 'Snow Capped Mountain' signed H. Raney £15.00 - £20.00
31 Gilt F/G lithoprint 'Autumnal Scene with Stream' £10.00 - £20.00
32 Oil on canvas of fishing boats at the docks signed W. Jones £10.00 - £20.00
33 F/G print of a ballroom dance 'An Elegant Soiree' by Victor Gabriel Gilbert £10.00 - £20.00
34 Large oil on canvas in frame of horses drinking in stream by A.H. Treagrove £10.00 - £20.00
35 2 F/G samplers one dated 1828 by Sarah Parker £10.00 - £20.00
36 F/G portrait print of William Gladstone a/f £10.00 - £20.00
37 2 F/G portrait drawings of girls signed Nicholls dated 1877 & 1878 £20.00 - £30.00
38 2 F/G samplers - 1937 Coronation and another dated 1807 by Charlotte Ward £15.00 - £25.00
39 Pair of F/G French prints of Cherubs £10.00 - £20.00
40 3 F/G hand coloured engravings including Newport and Prudhoe Castle £10.00 - £20.00
41 4 F/G portraits including over-painted photographs £20.00 - £30.00
42 2 F/G mesotint engravings including 'An Old Woman Asleep' after Gabriel Metsu by Arthur Hogg £20.00 - £30.00
43 3 F/G maps including Huntingdonshire and Berkshire £10.00 - £20.00
44 Large abstract urban landscape, signed but indistinct £20.00 - £30.00
45 Oil on canvas of a hunting scene signed Sanchez £10.00 - £20.00
46 Large F/G engraving of 'Bolton Abbey in the Olden Time' £20.00 - £30.00
47 6 F/G pictures of cats including paintings signed Robson £10.00 - £20.00
48 2 silk embroideries of Kenilworth Castle and Coventry by T. Stevens £30.00 - £50.00
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49 F/G watercolourlandscape of a windmill £10.00 - £20.00
50 2 silhouette-style pictures £10.00 - £20.00
51 An oak framed etching of a boy eating fruit £10.00 - £20.00
52 A f/g picture of Selby Abbey in winter by Richard Dawson £10.00 - £20.00
53 A gilt framed church scene oil on canvas under glass £45.00 - £50.00
54 A f/g watercolour still life of a glass candlestick and book £10.00 - £20.00
55 2 f/g engravings of rural scenes dated 1887, signed but indistinct £20.00 - £30.00
56 A quantity of nude studies attributed to Franklin White (approximately 30) £30.00 - £40.00
57 A quantity of Franklin White nude studies attributed to Franklin White school of art £40.00 - £50.00
58 A quantity of drawings including watercolour of nude etc attributed to Franklin White school £25.00 - £30.00
59 A watercolour study of lady picking flowers attributed to franklin White £20.00 - £30.00
60 A drawing of a lady sitting attributed to Franklin White £10.00 - £20.00
61 A large quantity of studies and sketches from Franklin White school £20.00 - £30.00
62 A quantity of pencil sketches and studies from Franklin White school (approximately 35-40) £25.00 - £30.00
63 A quantity of pencil sketches and studies from Franklin White school (approximately 15) £20.00 - £30.00
64 A quantity of pencil sketches and studies from Franklin White school including nudes (approximately 15) £20.00 - £30.00
65 A quantity of pencil sketches and studies from Franklin White school (approximately 10) £20.00 - £30.00
66 A quantity of pencil sketches and studies from Franklin White school (approximately 50) £25.00 - £30.00
67 2 nude studies attributed to Franklin White 1 signed £15.00 - £20.00
68 2 studies of reclining ladies signed Franklin White £15.00 - £20.00
69 A quantity of nude studies and sketches from school of Franklin White (approximately 30-40) £20.00 - £30.00
70 A large F/G watercolour of a cottage in a harbour landscape, signature indistinct £150.00 - £250.00
71 3 books on 'famous watercolour painters' £10.00 - £20.00
72 F/G wooded scene oil on canvas £40.00 - £60.00

73 Oil on canvas of swan on lake sig hiller and 1 other £15.00 - £20.00
74 4 edwardian prints in original frames £15.00 - £20.00
75 Carved African in carved frame £30.00 - £40.00
76 2 Georgian samplers, 1834 and 1829 £40.00 - £60.00
77 Highland lake scene with mountains by Stewart Gibson £40.00 - £60.00
78 3 old family portraits £30.00 - £50.00
79 pair of F/G watercolours, autumn evening and hills of perth £80.00 - £120.00
80 good pair of oils on canvas, lake scene and mountain and lake scene £120.00 - £150.00
81 Late 20th C on canvas of swans on lake, gilded frame £30.00 - £50.00
82 Pair of oils on canvas, gilded frames, coastal scenes sig M W havill £140.00 - £180.00
83 20th C oil on board, Castle and Lake Scene £30.00 - £40.00
84 A good F/G watercolour of a farmyard landscape £50.00 - £80.00
85 6 Edwardian pictures inc pears prints £30.00 - £50.00
86 A Victorian oil on canvas, landscape £140.00 - £160.00
87 5 early 19thC engravings £40.00 - £60.00
88 6 early 19th C engravings £40.00 - £60.00
89 4 good engravings £40.00 - £60.00
90 Late Victorian print of a young lady in unusual frame £20.00 - £30.00
91 charcoal and pencil Victorian, birds eye maple framed portrait, Signed E.L. £30.00 - £40.00
92 An early coloured engraving dated 1580 signed G I R £50.00 - £80.00
93 A watercolour of flying ducks signed Jim Lewis £20.00 - £30.00
94 Lithograph of fellows building, Christ's college, Cambridge, signed Richard Sells, label on back £30.00 - £40.00
95 1920's oil on canvas, mountain and lake landscape £40.00 - £60.00
96 Large naive painting of nude on sand and canvas, Spanish £40.00 - £60.00
97 3 naive portrait paintings on board £20.00 - £30.00
98 painting of a fishing vessel, pallet knife on board by Hawkes £15.00 - £20.00
99 4 prints in original frames of gentleman £15.00 - £20.00

100 painting of sailing ships in harbour, signed Piper £15.00 - £20.00
101 Two Boys Changing for Gym Egg Tempera on 
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board 18" x 8 3/8"  Signed and dated 1963 by Joseph Smedley £80.00 - £120.00
102 Amazon Parrot, Preening Framed & glazed Pastel on coloured paper 13 ½" x 10 ¾" Signed and dated 1969 by Joseph Smedley £70.00 - £90.00
103 Amazon Parrot with Flowered Background Oil on board 17" x 12" Attribution on reverse and dated 1970 by Joseph Smedley £200.00 - £300.00
104 St Matthew Sitting at the Receipt of Custom Oil on canvas Framed, 20" x 40" Signed and dated 1950 by Joseph Smedley Exhibited at the Royal Academy 1984 £700.00 - £900.00
105 Southwell Minster with Palace Ruins Framed & glazed Watercolour 16 ¼" x 10" Signed but not dated by Joseph Smedley £50.00 - £70.00
106 Sleeping Cat Framed & glazed Pastel on pastel paper 16" x 10" Signed and dated 1983 by Joseph Smedley £40.00 - £60.00
107 Boy in the Bath Framed & glazed Gouache on paper 11" x 16" Signed by Joseph Smedley £80.00 - £120.00
108 Boys Bathing in Landscape Framed Oil on canvas 24" x 17 ½" Signed and dated 1966 by Joseph Smedley £50.00 - £70.00
109 Four Horsemen of the Apocalypse Framed and glazed, 21"x 15" Indian ink on paper Signed and dated 1949 by Joseph Smedley £200.00 - £300.00
110 Iris 8 ½" x 7 ½" Oil on board Initialled and dated 1990 by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £40.00
111 Head of a Boy, Looking Downwards 10" x 7" Oil on board Signed and dated 1965 by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £40.00
112 Oberon and Puck 22"x 15" Gouache on paper Signed and dated 1946 by Joseph Smedley £200.00 - £300.00
113 Front View of a Horse 16 ½" x 11 ½" Oil on canvas on board Signed and dated 1989 by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £40.00
114 Design with Curving Scrolls 19 ½" x 16 ¼" Oil on board Signed and dated 2004 by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £40.00
115 Profile Head of a Boy to the Left Oil on canvas on board 7 ½" x 7" Signed and dated 1987 by Joseph Smedley £80.00 - £120.00
116 Portrait of John Dutton 12"x 10" Buono fresco Signed and dated 1968 by Joseph Smedley £80.00 - £120.00
117 David Copperfield and Mr Micawber - from a cigarette card - WC Fields and Freddie Bartholomew, 20 ¼" x 14 ½". Oil on canvas, signed but not dated by Joseph Smedley £80.00 - £120.00
118 Amaryllis 13" x 13" Oil on board Signed and dated 1971 by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £40.00
119 The Galilee Porch, Lincoln Cathedral 24" x 18" 

Alkyd oil on board Signed but not dated by Joseph Smedley £50.00 - £70.00
120 Abstracted Cat 6 ½" x 4" Ball pen on paper Initialled but not dated by Joseph Smedley £10.00 - £30.00
121 Prince Charles in Investiture Dress Oil on canvas 26" x 21" Signed and dated 1969 by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £30.00
122 Fighting Cocks Oil on canvas 24" x 20" Signed and dated 1953 by Joseph Smedley £200.00 - £300.00
123 Male nude, back view with Oranges and Lemons 18" x 14" Oil on canvas Signed and dated 1948 by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £40.00
124 Portrait of Ben Wheeler 21 ½"x 14 ½" Essence on oiled paper Signed and dated 1949 by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £40.00
125 Drawing from a Model - end of the day 24" x 13" Pencil on paper Signed but not dated by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £40.00
126 Original Composition for 'The Philosophers' (now owned by Ciba Geigy) 29 ½" x 19 ½" Watercolour paper Signed but not dated by Joseph Smedley £80.00 - £120.00
127 Barry Paish Sitting on a Sofa 24" x 18" Egg tempera on paper Signed and dated 1956 by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £40.00
128 John Trolley 20 ¼" x 11 ¼" Pencil on paper Not signed or dated 11 ¼" Signed and dated 1950 by Joseph Smedley £40.00 - £60.00
129 Two Pictures Bridge on the Way to Langwith & Langwith Field 12"x 10" Watercolour and wash Signed and dated 1960 by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £40.00
130 Nude boy, Back View 16 ¾" x 5 ¾" Oil on paper Signed but not dated by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £40.00
131 Orchid with Green Petals 16 ½" x 14 ½" Pencil and wash on paper Signed and dated 1948/50 by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £40.00
132 Boy in a Boat 17" x 17" Casein and pastel on paper Signed and dated 1948 by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £40.00
133 David (Dai) Williams 22" x 15" Oil on paper Signed and dated 1950 by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £30.00
134 Mr Ray Scattergood Watercolour 21 ¼" x 12 3/4" Signed but not dated by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £40.00
135 Full Length, frontal portrait of Ray Scattergood 21" x 12 ½" Pen and black watercolour on paper Signed but not dated by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £40.00
136 Boy with Grey Hair Leading a Horse 29 ½" x 20" Egg Tempera on paper Signed and dated 1950 by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £40.00
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137 Boy with Blonde Hair Leading a Horse 29 ½" x 20" Egg Tempera on paper Signed and dated 1955 by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £40.00
138 Three Boys at the Swimming Baths 17 ¾" x 12 ¼" Pencil with pen and ink Signed and dated 1951 by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £40.00
139 Boy at Rendcomb 19 ½" x 14 ¼" Chalk and charcoal on wrapping paper Signed and dated 1960 by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £40.00
140 Two pictures, Study of a model, Largest 16" x 8 ¼", watercolour and wash, signed and date 1947 by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £40.00
141 Male nude, seated, back view Framed and glazed, 7 ¾"x 5 ¾" Chalk, charcoal on coloured paper Signed and dated 1983 by Joseph Smedley £30.00 - £50.00
142 Woman in Red Jacket Framed and glazed 18"x 9 ½" Oil on paper Signed and dated 1949 by Joseph Smedley £30.00 - £50.00
143 Portrait of John Trolley 20" x 16" Oil on canvas Signed and dated 1947 by Joseph Smedley £30.00 - £50.00
144 Male Torso, Seated 14 ¾" x 12" Chalk and charcoal on brown paper Signed and dated 1984 by Joseph Smedley £30.00 - £50.00
145 Mr Wall 11"x 9 ½" Essence on paper Signed and dated 1960 by Joseph Smedley £30.00 - £50.00
146 A Rainy Day 18" x 12 ½" Oil on paper Signed and dated 1948 by Joseph Smedley £200.00 - £300.00
147 Cat Washing Itself Framed and glazed Pastel on pastel paper 16" x 16" Signed and dated 1967 by Joseph Smedley £40.00 - £60.00
148 Head of Boy in Profile Framed & glazed Red and black chalk on Ingres paper 14 ½" x 11 ½" Not signed or dated by Joseph Smedley £30.00 - £50.00
149 Boy Rowing in Boat, Back View Framed & Glazed Pen, ink, watercolour & pastel on pastel paper Oval 131/2" x 10" Signed but not dated by Joseph Smedley £30.00 - £50.00
150 Kneeling Boy by the Seashore Framed & glazed, mixed media 13 ½" x 10" Signed and dated 1993 by Joseph Smedley £30.00 - £50.00
151 Sitting Male 20 x 15 ¼" Oil on board Signed and dated 1974 by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £30.00
152 Woman with a Top Knot 15" x 12" Oil on board Signed and dated 1971 by Joseph Smedley £30.00 - £50.00
153 Southwell Minster Framed, Oil on canvas 29 ¼" x 19 ½" Signed and dated 1967 by Joseph Smedley £70.00 - £80.00
154 Three Boys at the Swimming Baths Watercolour and Bodycolour 17 ½ x 11 ¾" Signed and dated 1951 by Joseph Smedley £200.00 - £300.00
155 1984 Long-Eared Bat Oil on board Framed, 12 ¼" x 12 ¼" Signed and dated 1987 by Joseph 

Smedley £200.00 - £300.00
156 Bathing Boys in a Tree by a River Framed and glazed, 15 ½"x 11" Watercolour on paper Signed but not dated by Joseph Smedley £80.00 - £120.00
157 Head of an Alsatian Dog Framed & Glazed Alkyd oil on brown paper 13" x 101/4" Signed and dated 1989 by Joseph Smedley £10.00 - £30.00
158 Study of Joe Smedley by Pat Hayman 21 ½" x 14 ¾" Oil on paper Not signed or dated by Joseph Smedley £60.00 - £80.00
159 Lincoln Castle from the Square 23 ½" x 18" Oil on board Signed but not dated by Joseph Smedley £40.00 - £60.00
160 Two Studies of a Male Torso Framed and glazed, 13 ¼"x 10 ¼" Chalk, charcoal on brown paper Signed and dated 1983 by Joseph Smedley £30.00 - £50.00
161 Mother and Child Oil on board 19" x 16 ½" Signed and dated 2013 by Joseph Smedley £10.00 - £20.00
162 Mosarium Spray Oil on canvas 24" x 12" Signed and dated 1967 by Joseph Smedley £10.00 - £20.00
163 Study of a Boy on Brown Paper Framed Pen & ink with Alkyd wash on Grey / green Ingres 10 3/8" x 9 ½" Signed and dated 1993 by Joseph Smedley £30.00 - £40.00
164 Suckling Baby Framed & glazed, mixed media on brown paper 15" x 12" Signed but not dated by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £30.00
165 Rise and Fall Oil on board 25" x 15 ¼" Signed and dated 1964 by Joseph Smedley £100.00 - £200.00
166 Third Class Railway Carriage 27" x 18 ½" Oil on paper Signed and dated 1949 by Joseph Smedley £30.00 - £50.00
167 Parlour Interior with a Chair Oil on board 16 ½" x 11 ½" Signed and dated 1958 by Joseph Smedley £30.00 - £50.00
168 A Hit. Alkyd oil on canvas 30" x 20" Not signed or dated by Joseph Smedley £50.00 - £70.00
169 Seated Male Nude with right knee raised Ballpen, black, red & white pencil crayon 14 ½" x 12 ½" Signed and dated 1993 by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £30.00
170 The Keep (Little Castle) at Bolsover Castle Framed & glazed Watercolour 14" x 10 ½" Signed but not dated (period 1946 - 1970) by Joseph Smedley £50.00 - £70.00
171 Time to Go Out Alkyd oil on canvas 30" x 23" Not signed or dated by Joseph Smedley £100.00 - £150.00
172 Colonel's Drive, Langwith Oil on canvas Framed, 15 1/2" x 11 1/2" Signed and dated 1951 by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £40.00
173 4 pictures of The Duke of Portlands Estate by 
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Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £40.00
174 Digging in the Garden - Memories of Rendcomb 15" x 10" Watercolour on paper Signed and dated 1955 by Joseph Smedley £40.00 - £60.00
175 Lithograph - The Agony in the Garden 15 ¾" x 12 ¼" Signed and dated 1948 by Joseph Smedley £60.00 - £80.00
176 Portrait of John Dutton 10 ½" x 8" Charcoal on sugar paper Signed and dated 1953 by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £40.00
177 Columbine 9 ½" x 7" Alkyd oil on board Signed and dated 2005 by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £30.00
178 Lincoln Cathedral from Greetstone Steps 11" x 10 ¾" Pen, ink and grey wash on paper Signed and dated 2000 by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £30.00
179 Head of a Ballerina 11 ½" x 8 ½ " Ink on paper Signed and dated 1944 by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £30.00
180 Out of Eden Art is 21" x 14" (times two pages) Ink on paper Signed and dated Feb.1946. Poetry by John Smedley by Joseph Smedley £80.00 - £120.00
181 Mr Wall in Profile 10" x 8 ½" Crayon pencil on paper Signed but not dated by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £30.00
182 Farm on the Duke of Portland's Estate 15"x 12" Chalk, charcoal and grey wash on paper Signed but not dated by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £30.00
183 Bridge over River Poulter 9 ½"x 7 ½" Watercolour on paper Signed and dated 14/5/49 by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £30.00
184 Whiteknights Lithograph 12 ½" x 10" Signed and dated 1951 by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £30.00
185 Boy Leading a Horse - a la Picasso 30" x 15" Pencil on paper Signed and dated 1961 by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £30.00
186 Two Pictures Norfolk Church & Ruins on Lowestoft from Beach Each 14"x 10" Watercolour and wash Signed and dated 1950/51 by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £30.00
187 Weathervane 12 ½"x 9 ½" Watercolour on paper Signed and dated 1948 by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £30.00
188 Boys bathing with a Boat Watercolour on paper 10 ½" x 8 ¼" Signed and dated 1956 With a reverse picture of ' boy on a flowered background' by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £30.00
189 Experimental Composition 16" x 10" Pencil and wash on paper Signed and dated 1948 by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £30.00
190 Cat on a Sofa 10 ½"x 8 ¼" Watercolour on paper Signed and dated 5/7/48 by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £30.00
191 Denial of Peter - pen & wash, 18" x 14", original drawing. Signed and dated 1948 by Joseph 

Smedley £30.00 - £60.00
192 London Street, Reading 15"x 11" Pencil and wash on paper Signed and dated 5/1/49 by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £30.00
193 Illustration to poem - An angel walked in paradise Row, 13" x 9 ½", watercolour on paper. Signed but not dated by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £30.00
194 Bolsover Castle - view through a Terrace 11 ¼" x 8 ¼" Pen and wash Signed and dated 1948 by Joseph Smedley £30.00 - £40.00
195 Cartoon of The Agony in the Garden 30 x 20" Grey ink wash with white heightening Signed and dated 1950 by Joseph Smedley £100.00 - £200.00
196 Southwell Minster 13"x 9" Pencil and wash Signed and dated Sept. 1948 by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £30.00
197 Cartoon of The Adoration of Madonna and Child 37" x 30" Pencil on paper Signed and dated 1961 by Joseph Smedley £40.00 - £60.00
198 Head of a Kitten Framed, oil on board 11" x 11" Signed but not dated by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £30.00
199 Whiteknights House 15 ¼" x 11 ½" Pen, ink on paper Signed and dated Dec.1948 by Joseph Smedley £40.00 - £60.00
200 Composition on Italian Perspective 16 x 7 ½" Pen, ink and wash Signed and dated Oct. 1948 by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £30.00
201 Original Drawing of The Agony in the Garden 20" x 13 ½"" Pen, ink and white heightening Signed and dated 1956 by Joseph Smedley £30.00 - £60.00
202 Parrot with Flowered Background 17"x 12" Pencil on paper Signed and dated 1952 by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £30.00
203 Third Class Railway Carriage Pen and Wash on paper 10 ¾ X 7 ¼" Signed and dated 1948 by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £40.00
204 Sleeping Cat Pen and Grey Wash 7 ½" x 7 ¼" Signed but not dated by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £30.00
205 Tiger Lily 8 ¼" x 7" Oil on board Signed and dated 1989 by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £30.00
206 Cartoon of The Denial of Peter 35 ½" x 28" Pen, ink and wash on paper Signed and dated 11948/50 by Joseph Smedley £100.00 - £200.00
207 The Adoration of Madonna and Child 14 ½" x 12" Watercolour on paper Signed and dated 1960 by Joseph Smedley £30.00 - £60.00
208 On the Duke of Portland's Estate 14 ½"x 10" Watercolour on paper Signed and dated 23/1/49 by Joseph Smedley £10.00 - £20.00
209 The Resurrection 27 ½" x 27" Pencil on paper Signed and dated 1950 by Joseph Smedley £30.00 - £60.00
210 Cat with Lamp Framed & Glazed Textile collage, watercolour & ink on paper 20" x 12" Signed and 
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dated 1963 by Joseph Smedley £30.00 - £60.00
211 Two Boys with a Horse Framed & Glazed Pastel on pastel paper 20" x 13 ½" Signed but not dated by Joseph Smedley £50.00 - £70.00
212 Excavation Framed, Oil on canvas 24" x 24" Signed and dated 1983, by Joseph Smedley £50.00 - £70.00
213 A Dog and Cats Life Framed Alkyd oil on canvas 24" x 20" Signed and dated 1994 by Joseph Smedley £130.00 - £170.00
214 Cats Eden Framed Oil on canvas 29 ½" x 19 ¾" by Joseph Smedley £100.00 - £200.00
215 The Chapter House, Lincoln Framed Oil on canvas 35 ½" x 23 1/2" Signed and from 1987 by Joseph Smedley £130.00 - £170.00
216 Male Nude with Terrier Dog Framed and glazed Casein on grey Ingres paper 23" x 15 ¾" Signed and dated 1987 by Joseph Smedley £100.00 - £200.00
217 Afternoon - Moment of Disquiet Oil on canvas 30" x 21" Signed and dated 1964 by Joseph Smedley £100.00 - £200.00
218 Fighting Horses Framed & glazed Pastel on pastel paper 23 ¾ x 18 ½" Signed and dated 1991 by Joseph Smedley £200.00 - £300.00
219 Dragon Cactus 9" x 9 ¼" Oil on board Signed and dated 1969 by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £30.00
220 Head of a Tiger Framed, Oil on board 11 ¾" x 9 ¾" Initialled 1991 by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £30.00
221 Abstracted Landscape Oil on canvas 18" x 11" Signed on reverse but not dated by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £30.00
222 Two Oranges Framed, Oil on board 9" x 6" Signed and dated 1966 by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £30.00
223 Stable Block at Rendcomb Oil on canvas 18" x 12" Signed but not dated by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £40.00
224 Kneeling Male Study Oil on canvas 18" x 14" Signed and dated 1964 by Joseph Smedley £30.00 - £40.00
225 Sea Shell Framed Oil on board 10" x 9" Signed and dated 1953 by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £30.00
226 Schoolgirl Writing Framed & glazed Coloured pencil on paper 15 ½ x 6 ½" Signed and dated 1967 by Joseph Smedley £40.00 - £60.00
227 Crouching Male Nude in Profile 18 ½"x 13" Oil on board Signed and dated 1958 by Joseph Smedley £30.00 - £40.00
228 Zygo Cactus Oil on canvas 15" x 10" Signed on reverse but not dated by Joseph Smedley £10.00 - £20.00
229 Abstracted Landscape - Collage 7 ½"" x 5 ½" Coloured paper collage Signed and dated 1981 by 

Joseph Smedley £10.00 - £20.00
230 The Angel Gabriel- Design for Modelling 22" x 15" Pencil on paper Signed and dated 1946 by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £30.00
231 Worksop Priory 15 ½" x 11" Watercolour on paper Signed but not dated by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £30.00
232 Portrait of the Artist's Father 14"x 8" Pencil on paper Signed and dated 1949 by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £30.00
233 Back Study of a Female Student 17" x 12" Pencil on paper Signed and dated 1946/50 by Joseph Smedley £10.00 - £20.00
234 Model at Reading with Flat Cap 16" x 8" Pencil on paper Signed and dated 1950 by Joseph Smedley £10.00 - £20.00
235 Boys in a Landscape 18 x 24" Pencil on paper Signed and dated 1951 by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £40.00
236 Worksop Priory 15" x 11" Pen, ink and wash Signed and dated 1949 by Joseph Smedley £30.00 - £40.00
237 Front View, crouching down with cat 16" x 14" Pastel on paper Signed but not dated by Joseph Smedley £80.00 - £100.00
238 Male Nude reading, front view 18 ¾"x 15" Gouache on brown paper Signed and dated 2003 by Joseph Smedley £80.00 - £100.00
239 Back Study of Female Student 17 ½" x 12" Coloured pencil on paper Signed and dated 1970 by Joseph Smedley £10.00 - £20.00
240 St. Albans Cathedral 15" x 11 Watercolour Signed but not dated by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £30.00
241 Bolsover Castle Gate Pier 15" x 10 ½" Watercolour Signed but not dated by Joseph Smedley £50.00 - £70.00
242 The Towers of Southwell Minster 15" x 10" Pen and wash Signed and dated 1949 by Joseph Smedley £50.00 - £70.00
243 Still Life with Orange and Apples Framed, Oil on canvas 13 ½" x 9 ½" Signed and dated 1961 by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £30.00
244 Mr Wall Framed & glazed, charcoal and chalk on paper 10 ¼" x 9 ¾" Signed but not dated by Joseph Smedley £30.00 - £40.00
245 Study of a Student 15 ¼" x 8 ¼" Pencil on paper Signed not dated by Joseph Smedley £10.00 - £20.00
246 Bantam Cock Framed & glazed watercolour 9 ½" x 7 ¾" Signed and dated 1949 by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £40.00
247 Illustration to the Giaour (Lord Byron) 21" x 13 ¼" Ink on paper Signed and dated 1944 by Joseph Smedley £80.00 - £150.00
248 Portrait of Mr Kingerley Oil on canvas 17 ¾ x 14" Signed and dated 1948 by Joseph Smedley 
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£70.00 - £90.00
249 Hooded Figure 20" x 15" Oil on paper Signed and dated 28/6/48 by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £30.00
250 Portrait of Hazel Binney 13 ½"x 11" Pencil and crayon on paper Signed and dated 1949 by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £30.00
251 Road to Cuckney Framed, 19 ½" x 15" Oil on board Signed and dated 1987 by Joseph Smedley £150.00 - £250.00
252 Two Ladies Walking 10 ½" x 8" Pencil and wash on paper Signed and dated 1949 by Joseph Smedley £10.00 - £20.00
253 The Queen in Coronation Robes 20" x 15" Casein on board Signed and dated 1959 by Joseph Smedley £30.00 - £40.00
254 Seated Woman, clasping knees 13 ¾" x 10" Chalk and charcoal on brown paper Signed but not dated by Joseph Smedley £10.00 - £20.00
255 Barry Parish seated on a Cushion 17"x 14" Pen, ink and essence Signed and dated 1954 by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £30.00
256 Head of a Youth in Profile 13" x 9 ½ " Oil on board Signed and dated 1977 by Joseph Smedley £30.00 - £40.00
257 Study of Perspective - Quayside 20 ¼" x 15" Watercolour on paper Signed and dated 10/2/46 by Joseph Smedley £40.00 - £60.00
258 Landscape with Trees Overlooking a Pool, Langwith Basset Oil on board 21" x 17" Signed but not dated by Joseph Smedley £50.00 - £100.00
259 Study of Perspective - Library 20 ¼" x 14" Watercolour on paper Signed and dated 1946 by Joseph Smedley £40.00 - £60.00
260 Study of Perspective - Market 20 ¼" x 14" Watercolour on paper Signed and dated 10/3/46 by Joseph Smedley £40.00 - £60.00
261 Resurrection of Lazarus 19 ½" x 16" Pen and ink wash on paper Signed but not dated by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £30.00
262 Mrs Scattergood 15 1/2 x 9 ½" Pencil and wash Signed and dated Oct. 1949 by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £30.00
263 Portrait of Paul Betts 22" x 15" Oil on paper Signed and dated Feb.1948 by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £30.00
264 Portrait of a Reading Student 22" x 15" Oil on paper Signed and dated Feb. 1948 by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £30.00
265 Girl Sitting 15" x 12" Ink wash on paper Signed and dated Aug, 1949 by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £30.00
266 Portrait of John Dalton- with Reverse picture 22" x 15" Oil on paper Signed and dated 1947 by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £30.00
267 2 pictures being a Portrait of John Dalton (with a reverse picture) 22" x 15" Black and white oil on 

paper, signed and dated 1952 and Model at Reading with a hat 18" x 14 ½" Oil on oiled paper Signed and dated  by Joseph Smedley £10.00 - £20.00
268 Boy at Toilette 24" x 18" Oil on canvas Signed and dated 1966 by Joseph Smedley £150.00 - £200.00
269 Barry in profile 24" x 18" Oil on canvas Signed and dated 1948 by Joseph Smedley £40.00 - £60.00
270 Boy Leading a Horse - á la Picasso 30" x 20" Oil on canvas Signed and dated 1948 by Joseph Smedley £40.00 - £60.00
271 Boy on Sofa - oblique 30" x 20" Oil on canvas Signed and dated 1954 by Joseph Smedley £80.00 - £120.00
272 Model at Reading with picture on the reverse 19 ¾"x 15 ¾" Oil on canvas Signed but not dated by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £30.00
273 Model at Reading 20" x 15 ½" Oil on canvas Signed and dated Feb. 1948 by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £30.00
274 Sitting Boy with Cub Framed & glazed Pen, Ink & gouache on grey Ingres paper 13 ½" x 13 1/2 " Signed and dated 1993 by Joseph Smedley £120.00 - £150.00
275 Head of a Ginger Cat Framed & glazed, oil on paper 15 ¼" x 13 ¾" Signed but not dated by Joseph Smedley £40.00 - £60.00
276 Mother and Child in profile Framed, 19 ½" x 13 ½" Oil on canvas Not signed or dated by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £30.00
277 Bromholme Priory, Norfolk Framed & glazed watercolour 14" x 11" Signed but not dated by Joseph Smedley £30.00 - £40.00
278 Lincoln Castle from the Square Framed & glazed Pen and grey was 12 3/4" x 9 ¾" Signed and dated 1994 by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £30.00
279 Gateway on the Terrace of Bolsover Castle Watercolour 15 ½" x 12" Signed but not dated by Joseph Smedley £30.00 - £40.00
280 Jug and Fruit Framed, Oil on canvas on board 23 ½ " x 19 ½" Signed on reverse but not dated by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £30.00
281 Southwell Minster and Remains of Abbey Watercolour on paper 16 ¼" x 10 ½" Signed but not dated by Joseph Smedley £40.00 - £60.00
282 Cat with a Lamp Framed Oil on canvas 12" x 21" Signed and dated 1963 by Joseph Smedley £40.00 - £60.00
283 Mother and Child with flowers, Framed, oil on canvas 20" x 18" Initialled but not dated by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £40.00
284 Kneeling Boy with Acolyte Framed & glazed, watercolour 18" x 12 ½" Not signed or dated by Joseph Smedley £30.00 - £40.00
285 Young Man with a Parrot Framed 15 ½"x 11 ½" Oil on board Signed and dated 1977 by Joseph 
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Smedley £70.00 - £90.00
286 Front Canopy, Trunch Church, Norfolk Framed & glazed Watercolour on paper 10" x 16" Signed and dated 1955 by Joseph Smedley £60.00 - £80.00
287 Still Life with Green Glass Vase Framed, Oil on board 16 ½" x 16 ½" Signed and dated 1993 by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £30.00
288 Cat with Lamp Framed & glazed Pencil, pen & ink and chalk on brown paper 20" x 11" Signed and dated 1955 by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £30.00
289 Wilburton Church, Cambridgeshire Oil on board Framed, 16 ½" x 16 ½" Signed and dated 1975 by Joseph Smedley £60.00 - £80.00
290 Glass Candlestick on Cigar Box Framed, Oil on canvas 15 ¼" x 11 ¼" Signed and dated 1950 by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £30.00
291 Plant Study Framed Oil on board 12" x 10" Signed and dated 1976 by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £30.00
292 Still Life with Candlestick, bottle and matchbox Framed, 15"x 12" Oil on board Signed and dated 1952 by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £30.00
293 Seated Boy in Grey Framed & glazed Oil on paper 12" x 7 ¾" by Joseph Smedley £30.00 - £40.00
294 Reclining Boy with Pattered Background Casein on board 18 7/8" x 22 ¾" Signed and dated 1958 by Joseph Smedley £150.00 - £250.00
295 In the Park Framed Oil on board 20" x 15 ½" Signed but not dated by Joseph Smedley £100.00 - £200.00
296 Head of a Woman with Top Knot Chalk and charcoal on brown paper 14 ½" x 12" Signed and dated 1969 by Joseph Smedley £50.00 - £60.00
297 Male nude, back view Framed and glazed, 17"x 14" Chalk, charcoal on brown paper Signed but not dated by Joseph Smedley £30.00 - £50.00
298 Interior with Hanging Bacon Framed, 23" x 16 ½" Oil on board Signed and dated 1950 by Joseph Smedley £80.00 - £120.00
299 Standing Male Nude, back view Oil on canvas 36" x 16 ½" Signed but not dated by Joseph Smedley £90.00 - £110.00
300 Path through Industrial Buildings Framed Oil with texturing in sand, hair and fibre 11 ½" x 9 ¾" Not signed or dated by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £30.00
301 Head of a Horse Framed Oil on board 10 ½" x 6 ¾" Signed and dated 1969 by Joseph Smedley £30.00 - £50.00
302 Lighting Effect Amongst Trees (at the bottom of Prof. Betts garden) Framed, Oil on canvas 11 ½" x 9 ½" Signed and dated 1963 by Joseph Smedley £20.00 - £30.00
303 The Outing. Framed, 40" x 19". Oil on canvas on board, Signed and dated 1986 by Joseph Smedley £100.00 - £200.00

304 Portrait of Mr R Scattergood Oil on canvas 20" x 16" Signed and dated 1949. Mr Ray Scattergood was head blacksmith at Langwith Colliery by Joseph Smedley £60.00 - £80.00
305 Bathing Boy Oil on canvas 22" x 12" Signed and dated 1966 by Joseph Smedley £40.00 - £50.00
306 The Denial of Peter Pen and ink Framed and glazed, 10 ¾" x 14 ½" Signed and dated 1950 by Joseph Smedley £250.00 - £350.00
307 Lincoln Castle from Drury Lane Framed Oil on board 22" x 18" Signed and dated 1985 by Joseph Smedley £50.00 - £70.00
308 Evening - End of Day, End of Play Watercolour and Bodycolour 28 ¼" x 20" Signed and dated 1954 Joe's largest watercolour by Joseph Smedley £250.00 - £350.00
309 Conversations Watercolour 10 3/8" x 16 ¼" Signed and dated 1949 by Joseph Smedley £250.00 - £350.00
310 Boy with a Squirrel Framed and glazed, 20"x 18" Oil on paper Signed and dated 1986 by Joseph Smedley £250.00 - £350.00
311 The Flight into Egypt Framed Oil on board 33" x 16" Signed and dated 1988/9 by Joseph Smedley £80.00 - £120.00
312 Watercolour of lincoln Cathedral £20.00 - £30.00
313 Qty of chinese pictures, Approx 14 £20.00 - £30.00
314 2 original franklin white nude studies on board £30.00 - £40.00
315 Watercolour of a fishing scene £25.00 - £30.00
316 2 early 20thC paintings and one silhouette £15.00 - £20.00
317 Pallet knife painting on board of trees by Ruth Thornhill £20.00 - £30.00
318 2 albums made of leather and fabric £15.00 - £20.00
319 Early 20thC painting on canvas of a village scene, slight A/F £20.00 - £30.00
320 3 chinese pictures, 2 on paper, one on silk £15.00 - £20.00
321 13 oil paintings on board including portraits £20.00 - £30.00
322 2 original pencil drawings of the Red Lion Hotel £10.00 - £20.00
323 A quantity of watercolours, six £10.00 - £20.00
324 2 pencil drawings of discus thrower and 1 other £10.00 - £20.00
325 2 david copperfield Early 20thC prints of Tom Weller and Pegerty £20.00 - £30.00
326 Watercolour by F Thompson, Sunderland, 1931 of the moors £20.00 - £30.00
327 A quantity of watercolours, embroideries etc £15.00 - £20.00

8BidMaster Office



328 Framed print of mother and child by the sea £10.00 - £20.00
329 An oil on board of a Lancaster Bomber over a sailing ship, Signed Henderson £20.00 - £30.00
330 A quantity of watercolours and landscape by M K Robson of Lincoln Scenes £20.00 - £25.00
331 An oil on canvas of bathers and an oil on board landscape £10.00 - £20.00
332 Franklin White painting, signed and dated 1962 £20.00 - £30.00
333 An oil on board portrait of an African lady £30.00 - £50.00
334 3 late 20thC watercolours £15.00 - £20.00
335 A watercolour of a fishing trawler and of a fishing boat £15.00 - £20.00
336 Franklin White unsigned picture of a garden fete £10.00 - £20.00
337 Oil on board of a nude man £10.00 - £20.00
338 F/G drawing of a cottage in a Landscape, signed but indistinct £20.00 - £30.00
339 Oil on canvas of girl with doves, Unsigned, A/F £20.00 - £30.00
340 2 abstract inks on paper signed Albertini £20.00 - £25.00
341 Pair of gilt frames cottages by a lake landscapes £20.00 - £30.00
342 3 good watercolours by Hall of fishing boats £30.00 - £40.00
343 A large quantity of old picture frames, including guilded and large box £30.00 - £40.00
344 An early engraving of Stone Henge (view taken in march 1796) £20.00 - £30.00
345 Tattershall castle dated 1727, coloured engraving £20.00 - £30.00
346 3 good coloured engravings, engraved by W Ward £30.00 - £40.00
347 An oil on canvas in gilded frame of a floral still life, signed but indistinct £40.00 - £60.00
348 Victorian floral still life, oil on canvas £40.00 - £60.00
349 Oil on Canvas of swallows, Signed M M A, A/F £10.00 - £15.00
350 2 oils on board of fishing boats and an oil on board of a Mediterranean villa and 1 other £30.00 - £40.00
351 Large oil on board, Windmill scene £20.00 - £30.00
352 Mid 20thC painting of a chinese junk £20.00 - £30.00
353 2 watercolours of a sunset sky signed Shelley etc £15.00 - £20.00
354 Large oil on canvas of spanish galleons £20.00 - £30.00
355 Oil on canvas of a deer £10.00 - £20.00

356 Portrait of old man, oil on board £15.00 - £20.00
357 2 early engravings of The Rt. Hon. Robert Lord, Viscount Holesworth, and The Rt. Hon. Lord Viscount Townsham £15.00 - £25.00
358 5 good silver plate coffee pots £35.00 - £50.00
359 20 good silver plate milk jugs £30.00 - £40.00
360 Military-style canteen of cutlery £60.00 - £80.00
361 6 silver plate coffee pots £20.00 - £30.00
362 8 silver plate water jugs £30.00 - £40.00
363 20 items of silver £20.00 - £30.00
364 6 items of silver plater including tea pots, etc. £20.00 - £30.00
365 5 items of silver plate including tea pots, etc. £25.00 - £30.00
366 Quantity of Royal Albert Old Country Roses tea set, etc. £100.00 - £125.00
367 Quantity of Royal Albert Old Country Roses teaware. etc. £80.00 - £100.00
368 Large quantity of Royal Albert Old Country Roses dinnerware (approx. 40 pieces) £100.00 - £125.00
369 Quantity of Royal Albert Old Country Roses (approximately 27 pieces) £50.00 - £75.00
370 Beswick Red Rum Connoisseur model £200.00 - £225.00
371 Large Beswick Horse £100.00 - £125.00
372 Large Beswick Horse £100.00 - £125.00
373 Large Brown Beswick Horse £100.00 - £125.00
374 Large Grey Beswick Horse £100.00 - £125.00
375 21 boxes of Viners silver plate spoons £50.00 - £60.00
376 21 boxes of Viners silver plate forks £50.00 - £60.00
377 Quantity of odd pieces of silver plate £15.00 - £25.00
378 3 oval silver plate trays £25.00 - £40.00
379 3 large heavy silver plate trays £40.00 - £60.00
380 3-bottle tantalus £70.00 - £100.00
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